April 19, 2021
April 20, 2021
April 20, 2021
April 22, 2021
April 23, 2021
April 27,2021

FUTURE MEETING DATES

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM

SMFCSD Education Foundation

Equity Task Force

SEDAC

Regular Board Meeting

Special Board Meeting - Superintendent Search

School Visitation

~ All Board meetings are currently conducted virtually unless otherwise indicated. Visit the
District website for information on how to join the virtual meetings.



